Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km
Green 1520-1540 9/12/2014 15:20 .
Qualifying started at 15:22:12
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(4) Matthies Mgller
T 15:22:49.371
2 1:40.291 +4.142 15:24:29.662
3 1:39.407 +3258 15:26:09.069
4 1:37.643 +1494 15:27:46.712
5 1:37.523 +1374 15:29:24.235
6 1:39.510 +3361 15:31:03.745
7 1:36.149 15:32:39.894
8 1:39.349 +3.200 15:34:19.243
9 1:37.042 +0.893 15:35:56.285
10 1:38.106 +1.957 15:37:34.391
(2) william Mgller
T 15:22:33.500
2 1:50.557 +4.126 15:24:24.057
3 1:48.850 +2419 15:26:12.907
4 1:46.431 15:27:59.338
5 1:47.237 +0.806 15:29:46.575
6 1:48.690 +2.259 15:31:35.265
7 1:46.631 +0.200 15:33:21.896
8 1:48.934 +2.503 15:35:10.830
9 1:51.933 +5502 15:37:02.763
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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